7.1

7.2

10.

11.

FORM EL-1

THE CEYLON PLANTERS’ PROVIDENT SOCIETY

APPLICATION FOR EDUCATIONAL LOAN

Full Name of Applicant

Membership Number

PreSent AdAreSS Lo e et e ee e ettt nnen

Telephone No

Nature of Employment

Name of Employer

Date of Birth

Total annual income (from all sources)

of applicant

of applicant’s family

Total monthly earnings
(give details)

Total deductions from
earnings (give details)

Full names of dependents,
ages and relationship to
applicant

Amount of loan applied for: Rs.



12.

12.1

12.2

12.3

13.

13.1

13.2

13.3

13.4

13.5

13.6

Name of student for whom
Assistance of loan is required

Date of Birth of student
(Annex Original Birth Certificate)

Highest educational qualifications
& year of exam :

(Give full details and attach documents)

Was the student selected for a
course of study by any Umversrcy
in Sri Lanka?

(if so give details and attach documents)

Purpose for which loan is required:

Description of the proposed
Educational course and quahﬁcatlons
after completion

(Annex documents)

Name of Institution & address

Duration & date of commencement
of the course :
(Annex documents)

Proof of selection to undergo
the course of study
(Annex documents)

Annual course fee in
Sri Lankan Rupees
(Annex documents)

Details of overseas accommodation
of student :
(Annex documents)



14.

14.1

14.2

14.3

15.

15.1

16.

Date

Are you at present committed to
pay any capital or interest
on any loans?

The amounts : Rs Rs Rs

The rates of interest : % % %

The securities, if any

I confirm that I am aware that if the loan applied for is granted to me, I will have to
PAY-eeeeierene s % of my earnings monthly in repayment of capital thereon in addition to
my other monthly commitments.

I confirm that [ am aware that I will lose membership of the Society, should I use the funds
for any purpose other than specified in this application.

I hereby declare that to the best of my belief, knowledge and information, the above
statements are true and accurate and I do hereby agree, for myself and my heirs, executors,
administrators and nominee or nominees to be bound by the Rules and Regulations for the
time being and from time to time governing the Ceylon Planters’ Provident Society and by
such terms and conditions as the Committee may at any time impose in respect of this
application or any loan granted to me in consequence thereof.

Signature of Applicant



