

THE CEYLON PLANTERS' PROVIDENT SOCIETY

1

APPLICATION FOR EDUCATIONAL LOAN

1.	Full Name of Applicant :					
2.	Membership Number :	,				
3.	Present Address :	,				
	Telephone No :					
4.	Nature of Employment :	,	(Asst Supt/Supt/Manager/Executive/Director)			
5.	Name of Employer :		Name of Company/Board/Corporation)			
6.	Date of Birth :	1				
7.	Total annual income (from all sources)					
7.1	of applicant :					
7.2	of applicant's family :					
8.	Total monthly earnings : (give details)					
9.	Total deductions from earnings (give details) :					
10.	Full names of dependents, ages and relationship to applicant :					
11.	Amount of loan applied for	:]	Rs.			

12.	Name of student for whom Assistance of loan is required :	
12.1	Date of Birth of student : (Annex Original Birth Certificate)	
12.2	Highest educational qualifications & year of exam : (Give full details and attach documents)	
12.3	Was the student selected for a course of study by any University in Sri Lanka? : (if so give details and attach documents)	
13.	Purpose for which loan is required:	
13.1	Description of the proposed Educational course and qualifications after completion : (Annex documents)	
13.2	Name of Institution & address :	
13.3	Duration & date of commencement of the course : (Annex documents)	
13.4	Proof of selection to undergo the course of study : (Annex documents)	
13.5	Annual course fee in Sri Lankan Rupees : (Annex documents)	
13.6	Details of overseas accommodation of student : (Annex documents)	

14.	Are you at present committed to pay any capital or interest on any loans?	:				
14.1	The amounts	:	Rs	Rs	Rs	
14.2	The rates of interest	:		%	%	%
14.3	The securities, if any	:				

- 15. I confirm that I am aware that if the loan applied for is granted to me, I will have to pay.....% of my earnings monthly in repayment of capital thereon in addition to my other monthly commitments.
- 15.1 I confirm that I am aware that I will lose membership of the Society, should I use the funds for any purpose other than specified in this application.
- 16. I hereby declare that to the best of my belief, knowledge and information, the above statements are true and accurate and I do hereby agree, for myself and my heirs, executors, administrators and nominee or nominees to be bound by the Rules and Regulations for the time being and from time to time governing the Ceylon Planters' Provident Society and by such terms and conditions as the Committee may at any time impose in respect of this application or any loan granted to me in consequence thereof.

Date

Signature of Applicant